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Answer key 

Comprehension 1 

1 i)  eat 

ii) play 

iii) sleep 

2 D 

3 B 

4 it didn’t look sorry/it looked happy/it was grinning from ear to ear  (any reasonable answer) 

5 i) F 

 ii) T 

 iii) NG 

6 she said her dog ate her homework 

7 Smoochie 

8 4 

 1 

 2 

 3 

9 C 

10 (i) ruining 

 (ii) homework 

 (iii) attention 

 (iv) cute 

11 i) harmless 

 ii) grinning 

 iii) innocent 

 iv) strict 

 


